Qualification

Season 2017-2018

23/07/2017
30/07/2017
06/08/2017
10/08/2017
13/08/2017
27/08/2017
09/09/2017
17/09/2017
20/09/2017
24/09/2017
01/10/2017
14/10/2017
22/10/2017
25/10/2017
29/10/2017
05/11/2017
18/11/2017
26/11/2017
29/11/2017
02/12/2017
10/12/2017
13/12/2017
17/02/2018
25/02/2018
03/03/2018
07/03/2018
11/03/2018
18/03/2018
01/04/2018
05/04/2018
14/04/2018
21/04/2018
25/04/2018
29/04/2018
05/05/2018
13/05/2018
19/05/2018

Current form

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Rad Beograd

FK Cukaricki-Stankom
Radnik Surdulica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Javor

FK Vozdovac

Borac Catak

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Spartak Subotica

FK Zemun

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Cukaritki-Stankom

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Backa Backa Palanka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Spartak Subotica

FK Vozdovac

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Maéva Sabac

Miadost Lucani

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnicki Ni§

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Napredak

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd

Season 2018-2019

11/07/2018
17/07/2018
20/07/2018
24/07/2018
29/07/2018
01/08/2018
04/08/2018
07/08/2018
12/08/2018
14/08/2018
21/08/2018
25/08/2018
29/08/2018
02/09/2018
15/09/2018
18/09/2018
23/09/2018
26/09/2018
29/09/2018
07/10/2018
17/10/2018
20/10/2018
24/10/2018
28/10/2018
31/10/2018
03/11/2018
06/11/2018
10/11/2018
21/11/2018
24/11/2018
28/11/2018
02/12/2018
05/12/2018
08/12/2018
11/12/2018
16/12/2018
16/02/2019
23/02/2019
02/03/2019
06/03/2019
09/03/2019
13/03/2019
17/03/2019
30/03/2019
03/04/2019
07/04/2019
13/04/2019
16/04/2019
20/04/2019
25/04/2019
01/05/2019
05/05/2019
10/05/2019
15/05/2019
19/05/2019
23/05/2019
03/10/2019

JPFS/Spartaks Jarmala

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Stduva Marijampolé

FK Vozdovac

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FC Spartak Trnava

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Red Bull Salzburg

FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Napredak

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Zemun

FK Dinamo Vranje

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Liverpool

FK Magva Sabac

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Proleter Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Dinamo Vranje

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnicki Ni§

SSC Napoli

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Spartak Subotica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Cukaritki-Stankom

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnik Surdulica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Miadost Lugani

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Rad Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Backa Backa Palanka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnicki Ni$

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Miadost Lugani

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Mladost Lucani

FK Napredak

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Paris Saint-Germain FC
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FK Crvena zvezda Beograd

Belgrade
Serbia

Ground:
Stadion Rajko Miti¢

Radni¢ki Ni§

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Backa Backa Palanka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Napredak

FK Matva Sabac

Miadost Lucani

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnigki Ni§

FK Rad Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnik Surdulica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Borac Catak

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Javor

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Napredak

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Zemun

FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Cukari¢ki-Stankom

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Spartak Subotica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vozdovac

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
JPFS/Spartaks Jarmala
Dinamo Vranje

Suduva Marijampolé
Radni¢ki Ni§

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FC Spartak Trnava

Spartak Subotica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Red Bull Salzburg

FK Cukarigki-Stankom

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnik Surdulica

SSC Napoli

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Miadost Luéani

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Rad Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Backa Backa Palanka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Liverpool

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
TSC Batka Topola

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vozdovac

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Napredak

Paris Saint-Germain FC

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Zemun

FK Radnik Surdulica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Magva Sabac

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Proleter Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Mladost Lucani

FK Cukaricki-Stankom

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Proleter Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

Champions League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League
Champions League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League

League
Champions League
League

League

League

League

Yugoslavia Cup
League
Champions League
League

League

League
Champions League
League

Yugoslavia Cup
League
Champions League
League

League

League
Champions League
League

League

League

League

League

League

Yugoslavia Cup
League

League

League

League

League

Yugoslavia Cup
League

League

League

League

League

Yugoslavia Cup
League

Yugoslavia Cup
Champions League

First Qualifying Round
First Qualifying Round

Second Qualifying Round
Second Qualifying Round
Third Qualifying Round

Third Qualifying Round
Play off Round
Play off Round

Group C

First Round

Group €

Group €

Second Round

Group C

Group C

Quarter Final

Semi Final

Semi Final

Final
Group C
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2018-2019

UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

Group Stage
Powered by Bing
 GeoNames, Microsoft, TomTom
FINAL P W D L F A PTS
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd 3 27 2 1 8 13 83
FK Partizan Beograd 30 21 5 4 64 27 68
Radnigki Ni§ 3 16 7 7 58 39 55
Spartak Subotica 3 16 5 9 50 35 53
FK Vozdovac 30 14 7 9 40 31 49
FK Cukaricki-Stankom 30 13 8 9 45 36 47
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad 3 13 5 12 36 35 44
FK Napredak 30 11 7 12 43 44 40
Miadost Lu¢ani 30 8 10 12 36 42 34
FK Magva Sabac 30 9 7 14 31 43 34
FK Zemun 30 8 9 13 33 42 33
Radnik Surdulica 30 9 6 15 31 50 33
Backa Backa Palanka 3 7 7 16 30 55 28
FK Javor 30 7 5 18 24 50 26
FK Rad Beograd 30 7 5 18 30 57 26
Borac Cagak 30 4 5 21 24 58 17
@ 24/10/2018 P W D L F A PTS
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd 12 11 1 0 33 7 34
Radnicki Nig 12 8 3 1 22 11 27
FK Cukarieki-Stankom 12 7 4 1 28 9 25
FK Partizan Beograd 12 7 4 1 15 5 25
Miadost Luéani 12 5 4 3 14 10 19
FK Napredak 12 4 6 2 13 11 18
Proleter Novi Sad 12 5 2 5 16 11 17
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad 12 4 3 5 11 11 15
FK Magva Sabac 12 4 1 7 7 11 13
Backa Backa Palanka 12 3 4 5 9 14 13
FK Rad Beograd 12 4 1 7 10 16 13
FK Vozdovac 12 3 3 6 8 16 12
FK Zemun 12 2 3 7 1 18 9
Radnik Surdulica 12 2 3 7 6 17 9
Spartak Subotica 12 2 3 7 6 18 9
Dinamo Vranje 12 2 1 9 5 24 7
@ 06/11/2018 P W D L F A PTS
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd 15 14 1 0 40 8 43
Radnicki Ni§ 15 10 4 1 27 11 34
FK Partizan Beograd 15 8 6 1 19 7 30
FK Cukarieki-Stankom 15 8 5 2 28 14 29
FK Napredak 15 6 7 2 20 13 25
Proleter Novi Sad 15 7 2 6 21 15 23
Miadost Lu¢ani 15 6 4 5 20 19 22
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad 15 6 3 6 14 13 21
FK'Magva Sabac 15 5 1 9 9 16 16
FK Rad Beograd 15 4 3 8 11 19 15
FK Vozdovac 15 4 3 8 11 20 15
Radnik Surdulica 15 4 3 8 9 18 15
FK Zemun 15 3 4 8 15 23 13
Batka Backa Palanka 15 3 4 8 10 20 13
Spartak Subotica 15 2 5 8 10 23 11
Dinamo Vranje 15 2 1 12 7 32 7



