



FK Crvena zvezda Beograd

Belgrade
Serbia

Ground:
Stadion Rajko Mitić



2018-2019

UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
Group Stage



Powered by Bing
© GeoNames, Microsoft, TomTom

Qualification

Season 2017-2018

23/07/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	Radnički Niš	League
30/07/2017	FK Rad Beograd	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
06/08/2017	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	0	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
10/08/2017	Radnik Surdulica	0	5	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
13/08/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	Bačka Bačka Palanka	League
27/08/2017	FK Partizan Beograd	0	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
09/09/2017	FK Javor	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
17/09/2017	FK Voždovac	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
20/09/2017	Borac Čačak	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
24/09/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	League
01/10/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	0	1	FK Napredak	League
14/10/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	FK Mačva Šabac	League
22/10/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	Mladost Lučani	League
25/10/2017	Spartak Subotica	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
29/10/2017	FK Zemun	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
05/11/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	Radnički Niš	League
18/11/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	6	1	FK Rad Beograd	League
26/11/2017	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
29/11/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	5	0	Radnik Surdulica	League
02/12/2017	Bačka Bačka Palanka	2	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
10/12/2017	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	Borac Čačak	League
13/12/2017	FK Partizan Beograd	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
17/02/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	FK Javor	League
25/02/2018	Spartak Subotica	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
03/03/2018	FK Voždovac	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
07/03/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	League
11/03/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	1	FK Napredak	League
18/03/2018	FK Mačva Šabac	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
01/04/2018	Mladost Lučani	2	5	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
05/04/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	FK Zemun	League
14/04/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FK Partizan Beograd	League
21/04/2018	Radnički Niš	1	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
25/04/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	League
29/04/2018	FK Napredak	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
05/05/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	Spartak Subotica	League
13/05/2018	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
19/05/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	5	1	FK Voždovac	League

FINAL										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	30	27	2	1	82	13	83		
2	FK Partizan Beograd	30	21	5	4	64	27	68		
3	Radnički Niš	30	16	7	7	58	39	55		
4	Spartak Subotica	30	16	5	9	50	35	53		
5	FK Voždovac	30	14	7	9	40	31	49		
6	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	30	13	8	9	45	36	47		
7	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	30	13	5	12	36	35	44		
8	FK Napredak	30	11	7	12	43	44	40		
9	Mladost Lučani	30	8	10	12	36	42	34		
10	FK Mačva Šabac	30	9	7	14	31	43	34		
11	FK Zemun	30	8	9	13	33	42	33		
12	Radnik Surdulica	30	9	6	15	31	50	33		
13	Bačka Bačka Palanka	30	7	7	16	30	55	28		
14	FK Javor	30	7	5	18	24	50	26		
15	FK Rad Beograd	30	7	5	18	30	57	26		
16	Borac Čačak	30	4	5	21	24	58	17		

Current form

Season 2018-2019

11/07/2018	JPS/Spartaks Jūrmala	0	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Champions League
17/07/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	JPS/Spartaks Jūrmala	Champions League
20/07/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	Dinamo Vranje	League
24/07/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	Södruva Marijampolė	Champions League
29/07/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	Radnički Niš	League
01/08/2018	Södruva Marijampolė	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Champions League
04/08/2018	FK Voždovac	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
07/08/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	1	FC Spartak Trnava	Champions League
12/08/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	Spartak Subotica	League
14/08/2018	FC Spartak Trnava	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Champions League
21/08/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	0	0	Red Bull Salzburg	Play off Round
25/08/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	League
29/08/2018	Red Bull Salzburg	2	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Champions League
02/09/2018	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	1	4	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
15/09/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	6	0	Radnik Surdulica	League
18/09/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	0	0	SSC Napoli	Champions League
23/09/2018	FK Partizan Beograd	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
26/09/2018	FK Napredak	0	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
29/09/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	Mladost Lučani	League
07/10/2018	FK Zemun	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
17/10/2018	FK Dinamo Vranje	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Yugoslavia Cup
20/10/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	FK Rad Beograd	League
24/10/2018	Liverpool	4	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Champions League
28/10/2018	FK Mačva Šabac	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
31/10/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	Bačka Bačka Palanka	League
03/11/2018	Proleter Novi Sad	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
06/11/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	Liverpool	Champions League
10/11/2018	Dinamo Vranje	0	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
21/11/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	1	TSC Bačka Topola	Yugoslavia Cup
24/11/2018	Radnički Niš	2	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
28/11/2018	SSC Napoli	3	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Champions League
02/12/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	FK Voždovac	League
05/12/2018	Spartak Subotica	1	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
08/12/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	FK Napredak	League
11/12/2018	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	4	Paris Saint-Germain FC	Champions League
16/12/2018	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
16/02/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	League
23/02/2019	Radnik Surdulica	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
02/03/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	1	FK Partizan Beograd	League
06/03/2019	Mladost Lučani	1	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
09/03/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	FK Zemun	League
13/03/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FK Radnik Surdulica	Yugoslavia Cup
17/03/2019	FK Rad Beograd	0	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
30/03/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FK Mačva Šabac	League
03/04/2019	Bačka Bačka Palanka	1	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
07/04/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	Proleter Novi Sad	League
13/04/2019	Radnički Niš	0	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
16/04/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	1	FK Mladost Lucani	Yugoslavia Cup
20/04/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	3	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	League
25/04/2019	FK Partizan Beograd	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
01/05/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	5	0	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	League
05/05/2019	Mladost Lučani	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
10/05/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	0	Proleter Novi Sad	League
15/05/2019	FK Mladost Lucani	0	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Yugoslavia Cup
19/05/2019	FK Napredak	0	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
23/05/2019	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	0	1	FK Partizan Beograd	Yugoslavia Cup
03/10/2019	Paris Saint-Germain FC	6	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Champions League

@ 24/10/2018										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	12	11	1	0	33	7	34		
2	Radnički Niš	12	8	3	1	22	11	27		
3	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	12	7	4	1	23	9	25		
4	FK Partizan Beograd	12	7	4	1	15	5	25		
5	Mladost Lučani	12	5	4	3	14	10	19		
6	FK Napredak	12	4	6	2	13	11	18		
7	Proleter Novi Sad	12	5	2	5	16	11	17		
8	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	12	4	3	5	11	11	15		
9	FK Mačva Šabac	12	4	1	7	7	11	13		
10	Bačka Bačka Palanka	12	3	4	5	9	14	13		
11	FK Rad Beograd	12	4	1	7	10	16	13		
12	FK Voždovac	12	3	3	6	8	16	12		
13	FK Zemun	12	2	3	7	11	18	9		
14	Radnik Surdulica	12	2	3	7	6	17	9		
15	Spartak Subotica	12	2	3	7	6	18	9		
16	Dinamo Vranje	12	2	1	9	5	24	7		

@ 06/11/2018										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	15	14	1	0	40	8	43		
2	Radnički Niš	15	10	4	1	27	11	34		
3	FK Partizan Beograd	15	8	6	1	19	7	30		
4	FK Čukarčki-Stankom	15	8	5	2	28	14	29		
5	FK Napredak	15	6	7	2	20	13	25		
6	Proleter Novi Sad	15	7	2	6	21	15	23		
7	Mladost Lučani	15	6	4	5	20	19	22		
8	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	15	6	3	6	14	13	21		
9	FK Mačva Šabac	15	5	1	9	9	16	16		
10	FK Rad Beograd	15	4	3	8	11	19	15		
11	FK Voždovac	15	4	3	8	11	20	15		
12	Radnik Surdulica	15	4	3	8	9	18	15		
13	FK Zemun	15	3	4	8	15	23	13		
14	Bačka Bačka Palanka	15	3	4	8	10	20	13		
15	Spartak Subotica	15	2	5	8	10	23	11		
16	Dinamo Vranje	15	2	1	12	7	32	7		